National Championships Greece ME - ITT
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27/06/2025 | 42km | 27 starting

elelele

KOUTOUNIS Aristeidis
KAMPOURIS Nikolaos
PETROU Evangelos
PAPASTAMATAKIS Kiriakos

GRE20031231
GRE19890606
GRE19941022
GRE19911207

2025
0.
0. ROl
0.
0. ROl

EXARCHOPOULOS Sotirios
TZORTZAKIS Polychronis
ARVANITOU Nikiforos
DRAKOS Nikolaos Michail

GRE19840806
GRE19890103
GRE20030113
GRE20020718



